1st Choice In Home Care Services
9647 Lackland
St. Louis, MO 63114
Ph. (314) 438-0811

Pay day is twice a month on the 7th & 22nd.  If the 7th or 22nd falls on a Saturday you will be paid on the Friday before.  If the 7th or 22nd calls on a Sunday or a holiday you will be paid the next business day.

2022 Pay Dates
January 2022
Friday, January 7, 2022		Paid for work 12/16/2021-12/31/2021
Friday, January 21, 2022		Paid for work 1/1/2022-1/15/2022

February 2022
Monday, February 7, 2022		Paid for work 1/16/2022-1/31/2022
Tuesday, February 22, 2022		Paid for work 2/1/2022-2/15/2022

March 2022
Monday, March 7, 2022		Paid for work 2/16/2022-2/28/2022
Tuesday, March 22, 2022		Paid for work 3/1/2022-3/15/2022

April 2022
Thursday, April 7, 2022		Paid for work 3/16/2022-3/31/2022
Friday, April 22, 2022			Paid for work 4/1/2022-4/15/2022

May 2022
Friday, May 6, 2022			Paid for work 4/16/2022-4/30/2022
Monday, May 23, 2022		Paid for work 5/1/2022-5/15/2022

June 2022
Tuesday, June 7, 2022			Paid for work 5/16/2022-5/31/2022
Wednesday, June 22, 2022		Paid for work 6/1/2022-6/15/2022

July 2022
Thursday, July 7, 2022			Paid for work 6/16/2022-6/30/2022
Friday, July 22, 2022			Paid for work 7/1/2022-7/15/2022

August 2022
Monday, August 8, 2022		Paid for work 7/16/2022-7/31/2022
Monday, August 22, 2022		Paid for work 8/1/2022-8/15/2022

September 2022
Wednesday, September 7, 2022	Paid for work 8/16/2022-8/31/2022
Thursday, September 22, 2022	Paid for work 9/1/2022-9/15/2022

October 2022
Friday, October 7, 2022		Paid for work 9/16/2022-9/30/2022
Friday, October 21, 2022		Paid for work 10/1/2022-10/15/2022

November 2022
Monday, November 7, 2022		Paid for work 10/16/2022-10/31/2022
Tuesday, November 22, 2022		Paid for work 11/1/2022-11/15/2022

December 2022
Wednesday, December 7, 2022	Paid for work 11/16/2022-11/30/2022
Thursday, December 22, 2022	Paid for work 12/1/2022-12/15/2022












